
Bradley () -vs- Illinois State ()
01/28/84 at Normal, Ill. (Horton Field House)

 
 

 
 
Bradley 52

Illinois State 102

Date: 01/28/84
Attendance: 487
Site: Normal, Ill. (Horton Field House)
Referees: Lou Pitt & June Corteau

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Bradley 27 25 52
Illinois State 57 45 102

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
10 Burns, Judy 27 5-11 0-0 4-4 0-1 1 0 1 5 0 0 14
30 Cech, Lisa 29 4-11 0-0 1-2 0-4 4 2 0 2 0 0 9
14 Short, Alice 19 3-8 0-0 0-0 0-4 4 2 0 2 0 0 6
44 Wendt, Terri Jo 10 3-4 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 1 0 0 6
22 Bosch, Susie 24 2-4 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 2 0 2 0 1 4
04 Eshoo, Kathy 19 1-4 0-0 2-2 0-0 0 3 1 1 0 0 4
54 Erbach, Ann 17 2-4 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 4 1 1 1 0 4
34 Hirstein, Tammy Jo 25 1-7 0-0 1-3 0-4 4 2 0 2 0 0 3
24 Hedien, Laura 8 1-1 0-0 0-1 0-2 2 2 0 1 0 0 2
25 Miller, Kelly 15 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 2 0 0 0
33 Paxson, Cheryl 7 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 22-55 0-0 8-12 0-29 29 19 3 19 1 1 52

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 22-55   40.0 % 0-0   NaN 8-12   66.7 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
23 Turner, Tammy 20 8-11 0-0 1-1 0-2 2 1 1 0 0 0 17
24 Beesley, Cathy 30 8-9 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 1 6 3 0 2 16
42 Hallett, Dawn 19 7-8 0-0 1-1 0-7 7 1 0 2 0 2 15
34 Stiles, Julie 22 6-12 0-0 0-1 0-3 3 5 0 1 0 1 12
43 Maupin, Marla 23 4-8 0-0 3-4 0-9 9 3 1 0 1 0 11
32 Correnti, Cea 15 5-5 0-0 0-2 0-2 2 0 0 2 0 0 10
22 Vaughan, Vicki 18 3-4 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 4 0 0 2 6
30 Hawbecker, Steph 16 2-5 0-0 2-6 0-1 1 1 0 1 0 0 6
10 Sallade, Peggy 19 2-4 0-0 1-2 0-2 2 2 4 1 0 0 5
20 Bruin, Lisa 18 2-5 0-0 0-0 0-5 5 4 0 0 0 1 4
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 47-71 0-0 8-17 0-39 39 19 16 10 1 8 102

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 47-71   66.2 % 0-0   NaN 8-17   47.1 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



First Half Box Score
Bradley 27

Illinois State 57

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
10 Burns, Judy 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 Cech, Lisa 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 Short, Alice 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 Wendt, Terri Jo 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Bosch, Susie 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 Eshoo, Kathy 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 Erbach, Ann 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 Hirstein, Tammy Jo 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Hedien, Laura 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 Miller, Kelly 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Paxson, Cheryl 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
23 Turner, Tammy 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Beesley, Cathy 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 Hallett, Dawn 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 Stiles, Julie 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
43 Maupin, Marla 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 Correnti, Cea 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Vaughan, Vicki 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 Hawbecker, Steph 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Sallade, Peggy 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Bruin, Lisa 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN



Second Half Box Score
Bradley 25

Illinois State 45

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
10 Burns, Judy 27 5-11 0-0 4-4 0-1 1 0 1 5 0 0 14
30 Cech, Lisa 29 4-11 0-0 1-2 0-4 4 2 0 2 0 0 9
14 Short, Alice 19 3-8 0-0 0-0 0-4 4 2 0 2 0 0 6
44 Wendt, Terri Jo 10 3-4 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 1 0 0 6
22 Bosch, Susie 24 2-4 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 2 0 2 0 1 4
4 Eshoo, Kathy 19 1-4 0-0 2-2 0-0 0 3 1 1 0 0 4
54 Erbach, Ann 17 2-4 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 4 1 1 1 0 4
34 Hirstein, Tammy Jo 25 1-7 0-0 1-3 0-4 4 2 0 2 0 0 3
24 Hedien, Laura 8 1-1 0-0 0-1 0-2 2 2 0 1 0 0 2
25 Miller, Kelly 15 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 2 0 0 0
33 Paxson, Cheryl 7 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 22-55 0-0 8-12 0-29 29 19 3 19 1 1 52
40.0 % NaN 66.7 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
23 Turner, Tammy 20 8-11 0-0 1-1 0-2 2 1 1 0 0 0 17
24 Beesley, Cathy 30 8-9 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 1 6 3 0 2 16
42 Hallett, Dawn 19 7-8 0-0 1-1 0-7 7 1 0 2 0 2 15
34 Stiles, Julie 22 6-12 0-0 0-1 0-3 3 5 0 1 0 1 12
43 Maupin, Marla 23 4-8 0-0 3-4 0-9 9 3 1 0 1 0 11
32 Correnti, Cea 15 5-5 0-0 0-2 0-2 2 0 0 2 0 0 10
22 Vaughan, Vicki 18 3-4 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 4 0 0 2 6
30 Hawbecker, Steph 16 2-5 0-0 2-6 0-1 1 1 0 1 0 0 6
10 Sallade, Peggy 19 2-4 0-0 1-2 0-2 2 2 4 1 0 0 5
20 Bruin, Lisa 18 2-5 0-0 0-0 0-5 5 4 0 0 0 1 4
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 47-71 0-0 8-17 0-39 39 19 16 10 1 8 102
66.2 % NaN 47.1 %


